Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luke Height - (414103) - Soundwell SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:03.37
2:06.31
2:06.47
2:08.79
2:08.89
2:09.62
2:16.05
2:18.06

2:24.40

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:06.31
2:03.37
2:08.89
2:06.47
2:08.79
2:09.62
2:16.05
2:18.06

2:24.40

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

522

450
389
372
325

WA Pts

486
522
458
485
459
450
389
372
325

Round

I I I I =T

Round

F

I I T

I I I T

Date

23/03/13
22/03/14
17/03/12
02/10/11
08/04/12
26/03/11
20/11/10
13/03/10
21/11/09

Date

22/03/14
23/03/13
08/04/12
17/03/12
02/10/11
26/03/11
20/11/10
13/03/10
21/11/09

Meet

Gloucester County Championships
Gloucestershire County Championships
Gloucestershire County Championships
Gloucester City Open Meet

Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet
Gloucester County Championships
Hereford Open Meet

Gloucester County Champs

Hereford Open Meet

Meet

Gloucestershire County Championships
Gloucester County Championships
Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet
Gloucestershire County Championships
Gloucester City Open Meet

Gloucester County Championships
Hereford Open Meet

Gloucester County Champs

Hereford Open Meet

Venue

Gloucester

Bath

Gloucester
Gloucester
Weston-Super-Mare
Gloucester
Hereford
Gloucester

Hereford

Venue

Bath

Gloucester
Weston-Super-Mare
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Hereford
Gloucester

Hereford

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2

Club Swam Under Level

Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



