## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luke Height - (414103) - Soundwell SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:03.37	522	Н	23/03/13	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
2:06.31	486	F	22/03/14	Gloucestershire County Championships	Bath	Soundwell	2
2:06.47	485	Н	17/03/12	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
2:08.79	459		02/10/11	Gloucester City Open Meet	Gloucester	Soundwell	3
2:08.89	458	Н	08/04/12	Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet	Weston-Super-Mare	Soundwell	3
2:09.62	450	Н	26/03/11	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
2:16.05	389	Н	20/11/10	Hereford Open Meet	Hereford	Soundwell	3
2:18.06	372	Н	13/03/10	Gloucester County Champs	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
2:24.40	325	Н	21/11/09	Hereford Open Meet	Hereford	Soundwell	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:06.31	486	F	22/03/14	Gloucestershire County Championships	Bath	Soundwell	2
2:03.37	522	Н	23/03/13	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
2:08.89	458	Н	08/04/12	Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet	Weston-Super-Mare	Soundwell	3
2:06.47	485	Н	17/03/12	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
2:08.79	459		02/10/11	Gloucester City Open Meet	Gloucester	Soundwell	3
2:09.62	450	Н	26/03/11	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
2:16.05	389	Н	20/11/10	Hereford Open Meet	Hereford	Soundwell	3
2:18.06	372	Н	13/03/10	Gloucester County Champs	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
2:24.40	325	Н	21/11/09	Hereford Open Meet	Hereford	Soundwell	2